Bus

Direction
Brest - Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

6 stops

Open route schedule

Brest - Bus station

Quimper

Lorient

Vannes

Rennes

Paris - Bercy Seine

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus XBT - Brest - Bus station>Xqgr - Quim-
per>XIlt - Lorient>Xvs - Vannes>Xpb - Paris - Bercy Seine

Go to w

Route schedule
Brest - Bus station — Paris - Bercy Seine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Brest - Bus station
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: -14 hour -10 min

swanseas: Cardiff London
Southend-
Bath on-Sea
' 3 _ Dunkergue
Exeter SouUthampton Brightor
Portsmouth
Plymouth
GUernsey. LeHavre poidn
Jersey, NoFmandie

Br

R ines .
Le Mans

O soAngers

France
Foitiers

Limoges

ebsite

20:20
20:20
20:20
20:20
20:20
20:20

20:20

Middelburg

Brunge

Lille |

Mans o B¢

Reims

Clermaont-
Ferrand L

@ OpenStreathap contributors”

m BlaBlaCar Bus — XBT - Brest - Bus station=Xqr -
Quimper=XIt - Lorient=Xvs - Vannes=>Xpb - Paris - Bercy..

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2274027346
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2274027346
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2274027346

Direction Route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine — Brest - Bus station Paris - Bercy Seine — Brest - Bus station
6 stops Monday 23:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:00
Paris - Bercy Seine

Wednesday 23:00
Rennes

Thursday 23:00
Vannes

Friday 23:00
Lorient
Quimper Saturday 23:00
Brest - Bus station Sunday 23:00

Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: -14 hour -25 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Quimper

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2274027346

